TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

ISIN:

Overview

2024/04/10 19:44:52
Price

298.115 USD
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IEO0BK9ZQ967

O

-1.03% (-3.11)

IEOOBK9ZQ967
TT

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

62,993 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

297.89 USD (400)
298.34 USD (400)
296.24 USD
300.28 USD
294.175 USD
301.22 USD
298.482991 USD
300,995
89,884,177.48
12,803

100

WKN: G8994E103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BK9ZQ967&ID_NOTATION=269058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BK9ZQ967&ID_NOTATION=269058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c0b3c3bf5849a8da15bd27ce295a46027802deec0170256b5e96fad101b01a5&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ce607dd0375e8940&time=1712858422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf25f3d5f4d1ba8a351869d1872a4e208ae48e15345e095a9fbc0c646cd40530&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e1eb0482d7534bac&time=1712858422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10a9376b84eee0c5719e0c4892bbc901a4b11cf9aa8b5b254faa4b7ac4d78b48&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e911f839cca1e310&time=1712858422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a77380219457db4db6fcd5a1124bd691b70b5c266c2d5d55d0874c1e8ec10d9e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c3f63b83ef9db7d0&time=1712858422&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d5d701e9f74d077b314f1cc3b84104e5b6d9cdcda906c323136f92b8a6a71db&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=01b36f4c29e6e3311&time=1712858422&tool=RSC

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

Details

2024/04/10 19:44:52
Price

298.115 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.03% (-3.11)

IEOOBK9ZQ967
TT

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

62,993 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 297.89 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 298.34 USD (400)
Open 296.24 USD
High 300.28 USD
Low 294.175 USD
Close (prev. day) 301.22 USD
VWAP 298.482991 USD
Volume (pcs) 300,995
Trading volume 89,884,177.48
Number of trades 12,803
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +47.43% +76.48% +77.66%
Perf (abs.) +96.91 +130.54 +131.67
Beta 1.48 1.16 1.12
Volatility  27.73 24.97 26.83

ERSTE

Group

300.00

250.00

200.00
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100.00

Sy

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 18:03
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00
04/10

NYSE 2024/ 19:44
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:03
04/10

301.716 USD (778,924
293.236 USD (883,513
261.325 USD (1,043,455
220.120 USD (1,184,280
306.980 USD (2024/04/08
233.760 USD (2024/01/03
306.980 USD (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
162.040 USD (2023/06/01)

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
278.80 EUR 0.03 8
276.30 EUR  0.00 1
298.115 USD 89.88 12,803
279.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118936027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29917047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29877914

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:28

08:10

14:50

19:30

08:03

88.17 USD

276.10 EUR

277.70 EUR

277.10 EUR

276.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29877915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286140895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29917048

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

1AN-Z |

TECHNOLOGIES

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Contact Details

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

Airside Business Park, 170/175 Lakeview

Drive - - Swords

Telefon: +353-1-8707400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Dave Regnery
Carrie Amendum
Ruddy

Chris Kuehn
Evan Turtz

Keith Sultana
Mairéad Magner
Paul Camuti
Randal Newton

Ray Pittard

Stephen Hagood

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Ana de Jesus
Assis

Ann Berzin
April Boise
Gary Forsee
John Hayes
John Surma
Kirk Arnold
Linda Hudson
Mark George
Melissa

Schaeffer
Myles Lee

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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